TABLE 4: 2006 RANGE TAX BASE SHARING AT A GLANCE

City/Town County

Top 10 Contributors in Dollars

City/Town County

Top 10 Gainers in Dollars

Grand Rapids Itasca -$220,259
Ely St Louis -$75,083
Two Harbors Lake -$74,626
Grand Marais Cook -$72,411
Schroeder Twp Cook -$54,161
Grand Rapids Twp Itasca -$43,318
Fall Lake Twp Lake -$34,997
Deerwood Crow Wing -$33,726
Lake County Unorg Lake -$31,060
Blackberry Twp Itasca -$27,328
Top 10 Contributors Per Capita

Schroeder Twp Cook -$279
Beaver Bay Lake -$112
Angora Twp St Louis -$101
Fall Lake Twp Lake -$59
Deerwood Crow Wing -$58
Grand Marais Cook -$51
Bassett Twp St Louis -$46
La Prairie Itasca -$43
LutsenTwp Cook -$41
Blackberry Twp Itasca -$38

Top 10 Contributors by Percent of Tax Base

Beaver Bay Lake
Angora Twp St Louis
Schroeder Twp Cook

La Prairie Itasca
Deerwood Crow Wing
Grand Marais Cook

Orr St Louis
Ely St Louis
Blackberry Twp Itasca
Kelsey Twp St Louis

-8.46%
-7.43%
-6.38%
-6.34%
-5.86%
-5.08%
-5.05%
-417%
-4.15%
-3.85%

Source: MN House of Representatives Research Department

Calculations by Citizens League

Hibbing St. Louis $209,224
Eveleth St Louis $125,807
Chisholm St Louis $120,992
Aurora St Louis $60,691
Keewatin Itasca $57,438
Gilbert St Louis $47,278
Babbitt St Louis $33,063
Buhl St Louis $32,486
Marble Itasca $29,301
White Twp St Louis $21,499
Top 10 Gainers Per Capita

Keewatin Itasca $50
Marble Itasca $42
Kinney St Louis $40
Aurora St Louis $34
Eveleth St Louis $34
Buhl St Louis $33
Calumet Itasca $32
Meadowlands St Louis $27
Gilbert St Louis $26
Bovey Itasca $26

Top 10 Gainers by Percent of Tax Base

Keewatin Itasca
Marble Itasca
Kinney St Louis
Aurora St Louis
Calumet Itasca
Buhl St Louis
Eveleth St Louis
Meadowlands St Louis
Bovey Itasca
Gilbert St Louis

25.82%
22.27%
18.87%
13.12%
12.89%
12.74%
12.26%
11.16%

9.32%

9.23%






