TABLE 4: 2006 RANGE TAX BASE SHARING AT A GLANCE

City/Town	County		City/Town	County	
Top 10 Contributors in Dollars			Top 10 Gainers in Dollars		
Grand Rapids	Itasca	-\$220,259	Hibbing	St. Louis	\$209,224
Ely	St Louis	-\$75,083	Eveleth	St Louis	\$125,807
Two Harbors	Lake	-\$74,626	Chisholm	St Louis	\$120,992
Grand Marais	Cook	-\$72,411	Aurora	St Louis	\$60,691
Schroeder Twp	Cook	-\$54,161	Keewatin	Itasca	\$57,438
Grand Rapids Twp	Itasca	-\$43,318	Gilbert	St Louis	\$47,278
Fall Lake Twp	Lake	-\$34,997	Babbitt	St Louis	\$33,063
Deerwood	Crow Wing	-\$33,726	Buhl	St Louis	\$32,486
Lake County Unorg	Lake	-\$31,060	Marble	Itasca	\$29,301
Blackberry Twp	Itasca	-\$27,328	White Twp	St Louis	\$21,499
Top 10 Contributors Per Capita			Top 10 Gainers Per Capita		
Schroeder Twp	Cook	-\$279	Keewatin	Itasca	\$50
Beaver Bay	Lake	-\$112	Marble	Itasca	\$42
Angora Twp	St Louis	-\$101	Kinney	St Louis	\$40
Fall Lake Twp	Lake	-\$59	Aurora	St Louis	\$34
Deerwood	Crow Wing	-\$58	Eveleth	St Louis	\$34
Grand Marais	Cook	-\$51	Buhl	St Louis	\$33
Bassett Twp	St Louis	-\$46	Calumet	Itasca	\$32
La Prairie	Itasca	-\$43	Meadowlands	St Louis	\$27
LutsenTwp	Cook	-\$41	Gilbert	St Louis	\$26
Blackberry Twp	Itasca	-\$38	Bovey	Itasca	\$26
Top 10 Contributors by Percent of Tax Base			Top 10 Gainers by Percent of Tax Base		
Beaver Bay	Lake	-8.46%	Keewatin	Itasca	25.82%
Angora Twp	St Louis	-7.43%	Marble	Itasca	22.27%
Schroeder Twp	Cook	-6.38%	Kinney	St Louis	18.87%
La Prairie	Itasca	-6.34%	Aurora	St Louis	13.12%
Deerwood	Crow Wing	-5.86%	Calumet	Itasca	12.89%
Grand Marais	Cook	-5.08%	Buhl	St Louis	12.74%
Orr	St Louis	-5.05%	Eveleth	St Louis	12.26%
Ely	St Louis	-4.17%	Meadowlands	St Louis	11.16%
Blackberry Twp	Itasca	-4.15%	Bovey	Itasca	9.32%
Kelsey Twp	St Louis	-3.85%	Gilbert	St Louis	9.23%

Source: MN House of Representatives Research Department Calculations by Citizens League